
Legume si fructe - pachet legume-fructe

I.D.: 74846770

Data publicarii	31.10.22	Coduri CPV	03200000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.014,25 RON - 1.014,25 RON

Descriere: banane - 3 bax x 154,00 = 462,00 ardei rosu - 5 kg x 11,50 = 57,50 lamai - 1,5 kg x 10,50 = 15,75 mandarine - 40 kg x 8,40 = 336,00 pere - 12 kg x 9,00 = 108,00 castraveti - 5 kg x 7,00 = 35,00
